Furniture Product Assembly BOM Example

Product: Modern Wooden Desk

This Bill of Materials (BOM) outlines all components and hardware needed to assemble
the Modern Wooden Desk.

BOM Table
ltem No.  Description
1 Desk Top Panel
2 Left Leg Frame
3 Right Leg Frame
4 Back Support Bar
5 Assembly Screws (M6 x 30mm)
6 Allen Key

Document Information

BOM No.: BOM-2024-001
Date: 2024-06-01
Revision: A

Part Number

DT-1001

LF-2001

LF-2002

BS-3001

SC-4001

AK-5001

Material
Engineered Wood
Solid Wood

Solid Wood

Steel

Steel

Steel

Qty Notes

1

1

120cm x 60cm
Pre-drilled
Pre-drilled
Powder-coated
Zinc Plated

Included for assembly
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