

# Furniture Product Assembly BOM Example

## Product: Modern Wooden Desk

This Bill of Materials (BOM) outlines all components and hardware needed to assemble the Modern Wooden Desk.

### BOM Table

Item No.	Description	Part Number	Material	Qty	Notes
1	Desk Top Panel	DT-1001	Engineered Wood	1	120cm x 60cm
2	Left Leg Frame	LF-2001	Solid Wood	1	Pre-drilled
3	Right Leg Frame	LF-2002	Solid Wood	1	Pre-drilled
4	Back Support Bar	BS-3001	Steel	1	Powder-coated
5	Assembly Screws (M6 x 30mm)	SC-4001	Steel	8	Zinc Plated
6	Allen Key	AK-5001	Steel	1	Included for assembly

### Document Information

**BOM No.:** BOM-2024-001

**Date:** 2024-06-01

**Revision:** A